## Information on Administrator Contract Extensions

## February 13, 2017

\*"I move to extend the 11 month two year term contract of Wade Youngblood-Waskom Elementary School Principal for one year which will make the new contract extend through July 31, 2019."

\*"I move to extend the 11 month two year term contract of Bonita Cherry-Waskom Middle School Principal for one year which will make the new contract extend through July 31, 2019."

\*"I move to extend the 12 month two year term contract of Kassie Watson-Waskom High School Principal for one year which will make the new contract extend through June 30, 2019."

\*"I move to extend the 12 month two year term contract of Ross Baker-Waskom ISD Assistant Superintendent of Curriculum, Instruction and Assessment for one year which will make the new contract extend through June 30, 2019."

\*"I move to extend the 11 month two year term contract of Brittney Davis-Waskom Elementary/Middle School Assistant Principal for one year which will make the new contract extend through July 31, 2019."

\*"I move to extend the 11 month two year term contract of Frank Crisp-Waskom High School Assistant Principal for one year which will make the new contract extend through July 31, 2019."

\*"I move to extend the 12 month two year term contract of David Dulude-Waskom ISD Police Chief for one year which will make the new contract extend through June 30, 2019."

\*"I move to extend the 12 month three year term contract of Whitney Keeling-Waskom ISD Athletic Director for one year which will make the new contract extend through June 30, 2020."

\*"I move to place lyhia McMichael-Waskom ISD Girl's Athletic Coordinator on a 12 month two year term contract beginning on July 1, 2017. This new contract will extend through June 30, 2019."

\*"I move to extend the 12 month two year term contract of Donald Hardin-Waskom ISD Band Director for one year which will make the new contract extend through June 30, 2019."

\*"I move to extend the 12 month two year term contract of Jack Dillard-Waskom ISD CATE Director for one year which will make the new contract extend through June 30, 2019."